
Coaches:

Larry Rounds Hadley-Luzerne
(B) JV Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 29, 2023 Wed Scrimmage
@ Amsterdam
(Amsterdam/Broadalbin-
Perth)

6:00
PM

Lynch
Middle
School
Gym

NL

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Granville (Granville-
Whitehall)

6:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr
Sr High
School
Gym

NL

Dec 10, 2023 Sun
Regular
Season (JV
Tournament)

@ Ravena-Coeymans 9:30
AM

Ravena-
Coeymans
HS

Bus/Driver:
HLCS

Departure Point:
HL HS
Departure Time:
6:30 AM

NL

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Galway 6:00

PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr
Sr High
School
Gym

NL

Dec 23, 2023 Sat

Regular
Season
(Amsterdam
JV
Tournament)

Schenectady High
School (JV Wrestling)
@ Amsterdam
(Amsterdam/Broadalbin-
Perth)

9:30
AM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
HLCS

Departure Point:
HL HS
Departure Time:
6:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:00
PM

L

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ TBD 6:00

PM

Queensbury
HS, Gold
Gym

Bus/Driver:
HLCS

Departure Point:
HL HS
Departure Time:
4:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

NL

Jan 10, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season (@
Cambridge)

@ Salem (Salem-
Cambridge)

6:00
PM

Cambridge
HS

Bus/Driver:
HLCS

Departure Point:
HL HS NL

Jan 13, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(Roxanne
Weller
Memorial
Tournament)

Hudson Falls,
Niskayuna High School,
Shaker High School,
Queensbury, Burnt
Hills-Ballston Lake HS
@ South Glens Falls

9:00
AM

South
Glens Falls
HS

NL

Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Hoosick Falls 7:00

PM
Hoosick
Falls HS

Bus/Driver:
HLCS

Departure Point:
HL HS NL

Jan 29, 2024 Mon

Regular
Season (Adk
League JV
Tournament)

TBD 4:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr
Sr High
School
Gym

NL

Jan 29, 2024 Mon

Regular
Season
(ADK JV
tournament)

Granville (Granville-
Whitehall)

4:30
PM

8:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr
Sr High
School
Gym

L
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